
Board Members Board Members Board Members

Name Club Email Address Personal Email Address

Excutive Board of

Directors

Reyes, Carlos President president@gcysoccer.org galvestonsoccervp@yahoo.com  409-256-0791

Washington, James Vice President / Secretary vp@gcysoccer.org jjwashington77@gmail.com>  409-370-4532

Hood, Lindsay Registrar/TC Coordinator registrar@gcysoccer.org LindsayAnn00@yahoo.com 409-770-3978

Doner, Max Treasurer tearsurer@gcysoccer.org maxdoner@aol.com 409-256-7631

Gentry, Philip Discipline and Protest dandp@gcysoccer.org philipgentry@comcast.net  713-302-4427

Middlebrooks, Stephanie Director of Training dot@gcysoccer.org smiddlebrooks2@comcast.net 281-804-5430

Moninghoff, Ed Scorekeeper / Scheduler scorekeeper@gcysoccer.org edmoninghoff@comcast.net  409-682-4701

Bozeman, Chris Santa Fe santafe2@gcysoccer.org ChrisChrisSF@yahoo.com  409-750-1840

Castro, Rebecca Galveston galveston@gcysoccer.org  409-739-2659

Stark, Richard Director of HDDYS/GC director@gcysoccer.org ready59@comcast.net 409-939-2797

Club Web Site & MAILING 

ADDRESS
www.gcysoccer.com

P.O. Box 2371, Texas City, TX 77592-2371

Title / Position Phone Number  

http://www.gcysoccer.com/

